850mm x 600mm in Chrome with Chrome Crosshead valves
Lingfield
114 Full details page 216 10-Year GuaranteeStocked Chrome 48-72 hours Colours up to 10 weeks
      Design         Choice         Service216 theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Maximum depth from wall
width - 147mm - valves 118mm 235mm
Antique Bronze Antique Copper Bright Nickel
100

CE/UKCA approved & certified to BS EN442.
Made to Order: Up to 7 weeks
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu's
∆t 50ºc
 Chrome/Colours
Ex VAT
 Chrome/Colours
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 7 WEEKS
900
490 LINTR904903C 357 1218 £1,147.00 £1,376.40
650 LINTR906505C 595 2030 £1,452.00 £1,742.40
820 LINTR908207C 834 2846 £1,810.00 £2,172.00
1000
490 LINTR104903C 416 1419 £1,172.00 £1,406.40
650 LINTR106505C 694 2368 £1,483.00 £1,779.60
1200
490 LINTR124903C 619 2112 £1,411.00 £1,693.20
650 LINTR126505C 1031 3518 £1,786.00 £2,143.20
Made to order options
Height
(mm)
Width